Datasheet
FireFly®
High Voltage Optically-Isolated Probe
with Universal BNC Interface
>1.5 GHz, >180dB CMRR
Preliminary
DE | EN
Ihr Ansprechpartner /

Allow the probe to warm up for 20 minutes. The probe head and tip cables are not for handheld use.
The probe can be used without the probe tip. To achieve the most accurate measurement results,
review the “Getting Started” section in the Instruction Manual. This probe comes with 1 year warranty.
Electrical Specifications1
Observe adequate spacing between probe head components and earth ground. This product is not
rated for CAT II, III or IV. Do not exceed the specifications. Use original PMK power supplies only.
FireFly® Bandwidth *
(-3dB)
Rise time *
(10% - 90%)
Input
Attenuation
Input Impedance 2
SMA Input > 1.5 GHz <280 ps   1X     200 kΩ || 4.0 pF
FF-MMCX-1V > 1.5 GHz <280 ps   1X 50 Ω 3
FF-MMCX-10V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 10X    2 MΩ || 3.4 pF
FF-MMCX-25V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 25X 4.9 MΩ || 2.1 pF
FF-MMCX-50V > 1.3 GHz <280 ps 50X       10 MΩ ||   2 pF
FF-MMCX-250V TBD TBD 250X TBD
FF-WSQ-500V TBD TBD 500X TBD
FF-WSQ-1000V TBD TBD 1000X TBD
FF-WSQ-2500V TBD TBD 2500X TBD
See next page for more Electrical Specifications and footnotes.
Maximum Rated Input Voltages 4
Common Mode Voltage 5
(Maximum Voltage to Earth)

FireFly® Datasheet
9
Ordering Information
Step 1: Select Base Probe
FF-1500 FireFly® optical isolated probe, 1.5GHz, >180dB, 2m fiber cable (2 batteries and
2footer included, required power supply to be ordered separately)
Step 2: Select Probe Tip Cables
The probe tip cables are interchangeable without requiring any tools. The probe head SMA input range
is ±1V with no attenuation.
FF-MMCX-1V FireFly® probe tip cable, MMCX,  ±1V, >1.5GHz,  1x attenuation,
    50Ω terminated for shunt measurements
FF-MMCX-10V FireFly® probe tip cable, MMCX, ±10V, >1.3GHz, 10x attenuation
FF-MMCX-25V FireFly® probe tip cable, MMCX, ±25V, >1.3GHz, 25x attenuation
FF-MMCX-50V FireFly® probe tip cable, MMCX, ±50V, >1.3GHz, 50x attenuation
FF-MMCX-250V FireFly® probe tip cable, MMCX, ±250V, TBD GHz, 250x attenuation
FF-WSQ-500V FireFly® probe tip cable for 5.08mm square pins, ±500V, TBD GHz, 500x
attenuation
FF-WSQ-1000V FireFly® probe tip cable for 5.08mm square pins, ±1000V, TBD GHz, 1000x
attenuation

     coax cable to UF.L plug, -40°C to +125°C
FF-2XR-MMCX
     MMCX to 2x XR Mini-Hook
Continues on next page.
FireFly® Datasheet
10
Observe the frequency derating of each accessory. Observe maximum input voltage of the probe’s
input. Do not use any other accessories.
972416100    2-pole test clip SMD for use with FF-SQ-MMCX5
P25-2            Pico Hook™ red for use with FF-SQ-MMCX5
P25-0            Pico Hook™ black for use with FF-SQ-MMCX5
D010031       50Ω BNC feed-through for 1MΩ input oscilloscopes
Step 4: Select Positioning System
FF-2FOOTER Probe positioner 2-Footer (Bipod), included in probe’s scope of
delivery
FF-3DPOS200 3D positioner with steel base, 200 mm span width and FireFly®
probe holder, max 10kV
FF-HAL10kV-3 FireFly® probe holder, max 10kV for use with PMK’s 3D Probe
Positioning Systems and SKID Probes and PCB Board holder
systems, no stand-alone use